Order For Perfect Fit Pleated Blinds
1/6
ArenaSupplier
Order No.
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
ON223638
Mel
07549950430
08-10-2024
20-10-2024
Acc No. 2000111345
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Phone 01903340560
Invoice Details Delivery Details
Customer Name Mead
Phone 01903340560
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 733 mm Conservatory LH Side1  306 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 732 mm Conservatory LH Side1  976 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 640 mm Conservatory LH Side1  210 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Order For Perfect Fit Pleated Blinds
2/6
ArenaSupplier
Order No.
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
ON223638
Mel
07549950430
08-10-2024
20-10-2024
Acc No. 2000111345
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Phone 01903340560
Invoice Details Delivery Details
Customer Name Mead
Phone 01903340560
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 733 mm Conservatory LH Side1  975 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 733 mm Conservatory LH Side1  305 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 732 mm Conservatory LH Side1  976 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Order For Perfect Fit Pleated Blinds
3/6
ArenaSupplier
Order No.
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
ON223638
Mel
07549950430
08-10-2024
20-10-2024
Acc No. 2000111345
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Phone 01903340560
Invoice Details Delivery Details
Customer Name Mead
Phone 01903340560
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 638 mm Conservatory LH Side1  212 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 732 mm Conservatory LH Side1  976 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 636 mm Conservatory Front1  211 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Order For Perfect Fit Pleated Blinds
4/6
ArenaSupplier
Order No.
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
ON223638
Mel
07549950430
08-10-2024
20-10-2024
Acc No. 2000111345
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Phone 01903340560
Invoice Details Delivery Details
Customer Name Mead
Phone 01903340560
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 729 mm Conservatory Front1  976 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 730 mm Conservatory Front1  306 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 730 mm Conservatory Front1  975 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Order For Perfect Fit Pleated Blinds
5/6
ArenaSupplier
Order No.
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
ON223638
Mel
07549950430
08-10-2024
20-10-2024
Acc No. 2000111345
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Phone 01903340560
Invoice Details Delivery Details
Customer Name Mead
Phone 01903340560
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 730 mm Conservatory Front1  306 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 728 mm Conservatory Front1  976 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 637 mm Conservatory Front1  211 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop
Order For Perfect Fit Pleated Blinds
6/6
ArenaSupplier
Order No.
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
ON223638
Mel
07549950430
08-10-2024
20-10-2024
Acc No. 2000111345
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Name
Address
Postcode
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
LITTLEHAMPTON
BN17 7JN
WEST SUSSEX
Phone 01903340560
Invoice Details Delivery Details
Customer Name Mead
Phone 01903340560
Room Width Drop Fabric Colours Pricing BandQty
 729 mm Conservatory Front1  975 mm  DuoPleat  Dark Grey Texture  Price Band D
Frame Colour Bead Depth Final SurveyBrackets
 22mm White 22mm  NO
Chain/Cord DropChain/Cord SystemChild Safety
Required
Total Chain/Cord Drop